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PFC 07 Expense Budget.xls

31-Dec-08 01- Runway Safety Area Improvements AIP '31
(PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN}
FMA Actual Expenses FAA Approved Expenses PFC Budget $ Over/Under Budget
.} ] — ]
248,037.00 190,769.00 160,769.00 57,268.00
248,037.00 190,769.00 190,769.00 57,268.00
02-Runway Reconstruction AIP '32
(PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN)
Actual Expenses Approved Expenses Budget $ Over/Under Budget
245,997.00 258,199.00 258,199.00 -12,202.00
245,997.00 258,199.00 258,199.00 -12,202.00

03-EIS Phase | - Replacement Airport for FMA AIP "01

{PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN)
Actual Expenses Approved Expenses Budget $ Over/Under Budget
98,936.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 23,936.00
98,936.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 23,936.00

04-Airport Security Improvements

{PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN)
——

M
$ Over/Under Budget

Actual Expenses Approved Expenses Budget
109,054.00 127,600.00 127,600.00 -18,546.00
109,054.00 127,600.00 127.600.00 -18,546.00
05-PFC 05-05-C-00-SUN Administration
{PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN)
Actual Expenses Approved Expenses Budget $ Over/Under Budget
_ ] |
23,482.00 25,250.00 25,250.00 -1,768.00
23,482.00 25,250.00 25,250.00 -1,768.00
06-PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN Administration
(PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN)
L
Actual Expenses Approved Expenses Budget w
14,550.00 14,550.00 14,550.00 0.00
14,550.00 14,550.00 14,550.00 0.00
740,056.00 691,368.00 691,368.00 48,688.00
740,056.00 691,368.00 691,368.00 48,688.00
-740,056.00 -691,368.00 691,368.00 -48,688.00
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PFC-07-06-C-00-SUN
All Job Balances

All Transactions

321 PM
01/15/09

Type Date Num Account Amount Balance
PFC 07-06-C-00
01-Runway Safety Area Improvements
Check 12/31/2007 17369 Accounts Receivable 190,769.00 180,769.00
Total 01-Runway Safety Area Improvements 180,769.00 190,769.00
02-Runway Reconstruction
Check 9/30/2008 17370 Accounts Receivable 245,997.00 245,997.00
Total 02-Runway Reconstruction 245,997.00 245,997.00
03-EIS (Phase 1)
Check 9/30/2008 17371 Accounts Receivable 75,000.00 75,000.00
Total 03-EiS (Phase 1) 75,000.00 75,000.00
04-Airport Security Improvements
Check 5/31/2008 19596 Accounts Receivable 520.00 520.00
Check 6/30/2008 19772 Accounts Receivable 320.00 840.00
Check 7/29/2008 19819 Accounts Receivable 74,635.00 75,475.00
Check 7/31/2008 19862 Accounts Receivable 74.99 75,549.99
Check 8/5/2008 10873 Accounts Receivable 220.00 75,769.99
Check 8/8/2008 19874 Accounts Receivable 2,850.00 78,619.99
Check 8/14/2008 19852 Accounts Receivable 298.69 78,918.68
Check 9/19/2008 19957 Accounts Receivable 28,478.00 107,396.68
Check 9/22/2008 20087 Accounts Receivable 182.47 107,579.15
Check 11/1/2008 20085 Accounts Receivable 1,297.00 108,876.15
Check 12/1/2008 20189 Accounts Receivable 177.52 109,053.67
Total 04-Airport Security Improvements 109,053.67 109,053.67
05-PFC 05-05-C-00-SUN
Check 10/13/2004 13745 Accounts Receivable 3,846.40 3,846.40
Check 10/13/2004 13745 Accounts Receivable 4,808.00 8,654.40
Check 11/23/2004 13929 Accounts Receivable 3,269.44 11,923.84
Check 1/10/2005 14107 Accounts Receivable 3,461.76 15,385.60
Check 1/27/2005 14184 Accounts Receivable 1,923.20 17,308.80
Check 3/23/2005 14433 Accounts Receivable 384.64 17,693.44
Check 4/26/2005 15053 Accounts Receivable 576.96 18,270.40
Check 712512005 14773 Accounts Receivable 384.64 18,655.04
Check 10/25/2005 15235 Accounts Receivable 576.96 19,232.00
Check 212712007 17873 Accounts Receivable 1,487.50 20,719.50
Check 3/27/2007 17964 Accounts Receivable 2,762.50 23,482.00
Total 05-PFC 05-05-C-00-SUN 23,482.00 23,482.00
06-PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN
Check 2/2712007 17873 Accounts Receivable 1,455.00 1,455.00
Check 3/27/2007 17964 Accounts Receivable 1,455.00 2,910.00
Check 4/30/2007 18068 Accounts Receivable 6,547.50 §,457.50
Check 512312007 18187 Accounts Receivable 3,637.50 13,095.00
Check 6/26/2007 18283 Accounts Receivable 1,164.00 14,259.00
Check T126/2007 18379 Accounts Receivable 291.00 14,550.00
Total 06-PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN 14,550.00 14,550.00
Total PFC 07-06-C-00 658,851.67 658,851.67
TOTAL 658,851.67 658,851.67




PFC No. 07-06-C-00-SUN
ACCOUNT TRANSACTION SUMMARY

Revised: 12-31-08

Transfer/Expenditure Deposit Amount Amount Transferred Account Balance
Date

9-30-07 $7,937.14 00 $7,937.14
10-30-07 $7,937.14 .00
10-31-07 $21,697.53 $21,697.53
11-30-07 $22,149.55 $43,847.08
12-03-07 $21,697.53 $22,149.55
12-31-07 $22,235.18 $44,384.73
01-16-08 $44,384.73 $.00
01-31-08 $19,342.95 $19,342.95
02-11-08 $19,342.95 .00
02-29-08 $21,339.71 $21,339.71
03-21-08 $21,330.71 .00
03-21-08 MW 05 PFC Closure Transfer $40,895.76 $40,895.76
03-31-08 $23,128.61 $64,024.37
04-10-08 $64,024.00 37
04-30-08 $17,999.91 $18,000.28
05-07-08 $18,000.00 .28
05-31-08 $16,454.92 $16,455.20
06-09-08 $16,455.00 .20
06-30-08 $21,842.05 $21,842.25
07-14-08 $21,842.00 .25
07-31-08 $21,858.57 $21,858.82
08-07-08 $21,858.00 82
08-31-08 $22,621.64 $22,622.46
09-08-08 $22,622.00 $.46
09-30-08 $33,696.89 $33,697.35
10-14-08 $33,697.00 $.35
10-28-08 $168.93 $169.28
11-30-08 $20,793.43 $20,962.71
12-05-08 $20,962.00 $.7
12-31-08 $14,772.24 $14,772.95
Total: $348,935.01 $334,162.06 $14,772.95

APV PF C XIS S oot iiieeeee i eee e e teeeciteeeeter e s e eeeesaeeeeeeaenmseaeeeaeeeaseaseaaesnasaeensee e sndsaebabese s bananassnin $691,368.00

Less AMOUNE TRANSTEITE: ..........cevemri e see e st ene e $334,162.06

Total Amount ENGIDIE for TranSfer: ... ...t ciereners eessireeeeserannesssnessrnreeeeesrre s s ssaeaeesses $357.205.94

UAFAAPFCA2007v07 REVENUE TRANSFER.SUM.doc




Page 1 PFC 07 Website Fund Allocation.xls

{PFC OT-OB-C-O_O-SUN) 12/31/2208
Approved Draw Expenses PFC Funds Applied Draw Balance Remaining

Expense
01 - Runway Safety Area imp 190,769.00 190,769.00 0.00
(PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN _
Approved Draw Expenses PFC Funds Applied Draw Balance Remaining
Expense
02 - Runway Reconstruction 245,997.00 245,997.00
SPFC 07-06-C-00-SUN) . .
Approved Draw Expenses PFC Funds Applied Draw Balance Remaining
Expense
03 - EIS Phase | 75,000.00 75,000.00 0.00
{PFC 07-06-C-00-SUI_~I)
Approved Draw Expenses PFC Funds Applied Draw Balance Ramaining_
Expanse
04 - Airport Security Imp 108,054.00 30,361.06 78,692.94
09-FFL 05-05-L-00-5UN Administratic
{PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN}) - -
AEEroved Draw ExEnses PFC Funds ABEIiad Draw Balance Remaining
Expense
05 - PFC 05-05-C-00-SUN Admin 23,482.00 23,482.00 0.00
{PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN) -
AEEroved Draw ExEnses PFC Funds AEEIied Draw Balance Remaining
Expense
06 - PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN Admin 14,550.00 14,550.00 0.00
Total
IPFC OT-OG-C-OO-SUN!
Expense
2007 PFC Fund Expense $658,852.00 -$334,162.06 $324,689.94
Total
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PFC WEBSITE EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BY QUARTER

2007 PFC 07-06-C-00-SUN

04 - Security Improvements $30,361.06

Quarter PFC PFC Funds PFC Projects Funds Applied To PFC Project
End Date | Approved | Transferred Balance
Amount Remaining
12/31/07 $691,368.00 $29.,634.67 | 05-05PFC SUN Adm. - $23,482.00 05-%.00
06— 07 PFC SUN Adm. - $6,152.67 06 - $8,397.33
03/31/08 $691,368.00 $85,067.39 | 06 - 07 PFC SUN Adm. - $8,397.33 06 - $.00
01 - Runway Safety Area Imp - $76.670.06 01-%$114,098.94
06/30/08 $691,368.00 $98.479.00 | 01 - Runway Safety Area Imp - $98,479.00 01-%$15,619.94
09/30/08 $691,368.00 $66,322.00 | 01 - Runway Safety Area Imp - $15,619.94 01 -%.00
03 ~ EIS Phase 1 $50.702.06 03 - $24,297.94
12/31/08 $691,368.00 $54,659.00 | 03 - EIS Phase 1 $24,297.94 03 - $.00

04 - $97.238.94

fAwpdocs\faa\pfc\2007\QuarterlyExpenditure.sum
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